Ultra High Density Patch Panel
Telecom & Data Center Cabling Management Systems Edition 2020
Data Center Cabling Management Solution
Long-lived solutions for your Telecom & data center
SU-FMP6
پچ پنل هاي پرتراکم فیبر نوري
Fiber Optic High Density Patch Panel 3

2U
4U
Ordering Information List
FMP6  Body” Specification
Dimension : 438x325x [1U, 2U, 4U Standard]
Rela ve Humidity : <85% ( +30 C)
Opera ng Temperature : -20 C ~ +55 C
Performance Pressure : 70kPa ~ 106kPa
Tray Quan ty : 3 Trays in every Unit
Cable Management Quan ty: 1 PCS in 1&2 Unit Case, 2 PCS in 4Unit Case
Fiber Optic High Density Patch Panel
8
SU-FMP6  cable Management
PartNumberجدول سینی مدیریت کابل در پچ پنل های پرتراکم  Description
SUMICO, Fiber Op c, High Density Patch Panel, Rear Cable Management, GraySU-FMP6-0000305
SUMICO, Fiber Op c, High Density Patch Panel, Rear Cable Management, BlackSU-FMP6-0000308
Ordering Information List
Fiber Optic High Density Patch Panel
9
SU-FMP6  Cassette Tray
PartNumber Description
SU-FMP6 Cassette Tray
Ordering Information List
Fiber Optic High Density Patch Panel
SU-FMP6-0002208 SUMICO, Fiber Optic, High Density Patch Panel, Tray, 2 Cassette Slot/Base-2x12, Black
SU-FMP6-0002205 SUMICO, Fiber Optic, High Density Patch Panel, Tray, 2 Cassette Slot/Base-2x12, Gray
SU-FMP6-0002408 SUMICO, Fiber Optic, High Density Patch Panel, Tray, 4 Cassette Slot/Base-12, Black
SU-FMP6-0002405 SUMICO, Fiber Optic, High Density Patch Panel, Tray, 4 Cassette Slot/Base-12, Gray
SU-FMP6-0002608 SUMICO, Fiber Optic, High Density Patch Panel, Tray, 6 Cassette Slot/Base-8, Black
SU-FMP6-0002605 SUMICO, Fiber Optic, High Density Patch Panel, Tray, 6 Cassette Slot/Base-8, Gray
10
SU-FCST
کاست ها
کاست ها برای بهینه سازی مدیریت ساختار کابل کشـی، جدا سازی یا اتصــال کابلها، نصــب سریع، بهبود انعطاف پذیری و